
Civil Criminal Total

1 Shri Sitikantha Samal District Judge, Cuttack 2826 926 3752
2 Shri G.K. Barik 1st ADJ,Cuttack 4964 758 5722
3 Smt. S. Kar 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 824 628 1452
4 No PO 3rd ADJ, Cuttack 919 392 1311
5 Ms. Sunita Pattanaik POCSO Act Court, Cuttack 0 363 363
6 Shri P.K. Das FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack 0 155 155
7 Ms. Sabita Das FTSC - II POCSO Act, Cuttack 0 118 118
8 No PO ADJ (LR), Cuttack 209 17 226
9 Shri G. Pattanayak OPID Act Court, Cuttack 55 369 424

10 Shri P. K. Rout SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, Cuttack 12 1596 1608
11 Shri Rajkumar Sahu ADJ, Athagarh 351 570 921
12 Shri Saroj Kumar Das ADJ, Salipur 445 335 780
13 Shri R.K. Mahapatra Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack 0 581 581
14 No PO Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), Cuttack 0 0 0
15 Shri A.K. Mallick Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, Cuttack 0 80 80

DJ Cadre 10605 6888 17493

16 Smt. Lopamudra Malla CJM, Cuttack 0 419 419
17 Smt. Aradhana Sarangi ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack 0 1890 1890
18 Shri D. Pattanayak Spl. Track Court, Cuttack 0 42 42
19 Smt. S. Paramaguru 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 4033 0 4033
20 Smt. S. Acharya 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack 1435 0 1435
21 Smt P. L. Mishra 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1115 0 1115
22 Smt. L. P. Khuntia 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1366 0 1366
23 Smt. Mansi Pradhan 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1122 0 1122
24 Smt. Lopamudra Prakash 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1242 0 1242
25 Smt. Santa Samal 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1210 0 1210
26 Shri Asit Kumar Singh CJ (SD) (Commercial. Court), Cuttack 1329 0 1329
27 Ms. M. Parija CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Athagarh 1104 45 1149
28 Shir S. K. Mishra CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- JMFC, Banki 809 372 1181
29 Shri M.K. Pradhan CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur 3763 64 3827
30 Shir C. Behera CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ - JMFC,  Narasinghpur 163 178 341
31 Shri Durbasa Durga CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ - JMFC, Baramba 187 287 474

CJ (SD) Cadre 18878 3297 22175

32 Shri Bhanupratap Mishra 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack 1888 0 1888
33 Ms. J. Ray 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 137 245 382
34 Ms. Lopamudra Prakash PMJJB, Cuttack 0 593 593
35 Shri Naroj Kumar Sahu CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Athagarh 68 6705 6773
36 Shri Sadhanjeet Panda CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki 259 4685 4944
37 Shri P. K. Dash CJ (JD), Salipur 1639 0 1639
38 Shri Satyanarayan Dash Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Narasinghpur 370 3643 4013
39 Ms. R. A. Tripathy Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Baramba 474 2142 2616
40 Ms. Preranashree Deo CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria 68 900 968
41 Ms. S. Mall CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali 166 2351 2517
42 Shri Abhinandan Nanda SDJM (S), Cuttack 0 12565 12565
43 Smt. P. P. Dash JMFC (City), Cuttack 0 8891 8891
44 Shri S. K. Pattnaik JMFC (R), Cuttack 0 13040 13040
45 Shri S.S. Mahanta JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack 0 8894 8894
46 Ms. S. Panda JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack 0 10024 10024
47 Shri T.P. Sahoo JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack 0 7244 7244
48 Shri A. Nanda JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack 0 13432 13432
49 Ms. S. Priyadarsini JMFC, Salipur 0 12986 12986
50 Shri Girish Chandra Muduli JMFC (T), Cuttack 0 43770 43770
51 Ms. Sambedana Sandeep JMFC, Athgarh 0 736 736
52 Smt. Sunila Mishra JMFC, Cuttack 0 806 806
53 Ms. Samikhya Sa JMFC, Cuttack 0 569 569
54 Shri Subham Mihsra JMFC, Cuttack 0 482 482
55 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
56 Sri. A. Mohapatra JMFC, Cuttack 0 510 510
57 Shri Sunaram Majhi JMFC, Cuttack 0 431 431
58 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
59 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
60 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
61 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
62 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
63 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
64 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
65 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
66 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0

CJ (JD) Cadre 5069 155644 160713

TOTAL 34552 165829 200381

A 34552 165829 200381

B Shri Dillip Kumar Sahoo Judge, Family Court Cuttack 1843 847 2690

C Ms. G. Moharana 2nd MACT, Cuttack 978 0 978

37373 166676 204049

JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK

CUTTACK

Pendency Position as on 31.10.2024
Name of the Judgeship : CUTTACK

Sl. 
No.

Name of the PO Name of the Courts
TOTAL PENDENCY 



Civil Criminal Total
1 Shri Sitikantha Samal District Judge, Cuttack 2826 926 3752
2 Shri G.K. Barik 1st ADJ,Cuttack 4964 758 5722
3 Smt. S. Kar 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 824 628 1452
4 No PO 3rd ADJ, Cuttack 919 392 1311
5 Ms. Sunita Pattanaik POCSO Act Court, Cuttack 0 363 363
6 Shri P.K. Das FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack 0 155 155
7 Ms. Sabita Das FTSC - II POCSO Act, Cuttack 0 118 118
8 No PO ADJ (LR), Cuttack 209 17 226
9 Shri G. Pattanayak OPID Act Court, Cuttack 55 369 424

10 Shri P. K. Rout SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, Cuttack 12 1596 1608
11 Shri R.K. Mahapatra Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack 0 581 581
12 No PO Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), Cuttack 0 0 0
13 Shri A.K. Mallick Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, Cuttack 0 80 80
14 Smt. Lopamudra Malla CJM, Cuttack 0 419 419
15 Smt. Aradhana Sarangi ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack 0 1890 1890
16 Shri D. Pattanayak Spl. Track Court, Cuttack 0 42 42
17 Smt. S. Paramaguru 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 4033 0 4033
18 Smt. S. Acharya 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack 1435 0 1435
19 Smt P. L. Mishra 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1115 0 1115
20 Smt. L. P. Khuntia 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1366 0 1366
21 Smt. Mansi Pradhan 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1122 0 1122
22 Smt. Lopamudra Prakash 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1242 0 1242
23 Smt. Santa Samal 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1210 0 1210
24 Shri Asit Kumar Singh CJ (SD) (Commercial. Court), Cuttack 1329 0 1329
25 Shri Bhanupratap Mishra 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack 1888 0 1888
26 Ms. J. Ray 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 137 245 382
27 Ms. Lopamudra Prakash PMJJB, Cuttack 0 593 593
28 Shri Abhinandan Nanda SDJM (S), Cuttack 0 12565 12565
29 Smt. P. P. Dash JMFC (City), Cuttack 0 8891 8891
30 Shri S. K. Pattnaik JMFC (R), Cuttack 0 13040 13040
31 Shri S.S. Mahanta JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack 0 8894 8894
32 Ms. S. Panda JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack 0 10024 10024
33 Shri T.P. Sahoo JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack 0 7244 7244
34 Shri A. Nanda JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack 0 13432 13432
35 Shri Girish Chandra Muduli JMFC (T), Cuttack 0 43770 43770
36 Smt. Sunila Mishra JMFC, Cuttack 0 806 806
37 Ms. Samikhya Sa JMFC, Cuttack 0 569 569
38 Shri Subham Mihsra JMFC, Cuttack 0 482 482
39 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
40 Sri. A. Mohapatra JMFC, Cuttack 0 510 510
41 Shri Sunaram Majhi JMFC, Cuttack 0 431 431
42 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
43 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
44 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
45 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
46 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
47 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
48 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
49 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
50 No PO JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0
51 Shri Rajkumar Sahu ADJ, Athagarh 351 570 921
52 Ms. M. Parija CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Athagarh 1104 45 1149
53 Shri Naroj Kumar Sahu CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Athagarh 68 6705 6773
54 Ms. Sambedana Sandeep JMFC, Athgarh 0 736 736
55 Shir S. K. Mishra CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- JMFC, Banki 809 372 1181
56 Shri Sadhanjeet Panda CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki 259 4685 4944
57 Shri Saroj Kumar Das ADJ, Salipur 445 335 780
58 Shri M.K. Pradhan CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur 3763 64 3827
59 Shri P. K. Dash CJ (JD), Salipur 1639 0 1639
60 Ms. S. Priyadarsini JMFC, Salipur 0 12986 12986
61 Shir C. Behera CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ - JMFC,  Narasinghpur 163 178 341
62 Shri Satyanarayan Dash Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Narasinghpur 370 3643 4013
63 Shri Durbasa Durga CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ - JMFC, Baramba 187 287 474
64 Ms. R. A. Tripathy Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Baramba 474 2142 2616
65 Ms. Preranashree Deo CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria 68 900 968
66 Ms. S. Mall CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali 166 2351 2517

TOTAL 34552 165829 200381

A 34552 165829 200381

B Shri Dillip Kumar Sahoo Judge, Family Court Cuttack 1843 847 2690

C Ms. G. Moharana 2nd MACT, Cuttack 978 0 978

37373 166676 204049

JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK

CUTTACK

Pendency Position as on 31.10.2024
Name of the Judgeship : CUTTACK

Sl. 
No.

Name of the PO Name of the Courts
TOTAL PENDENCY 



OCTOBER, 2024

ü Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total

×

1 District Judge, Cuttack 2852 885 3737 42 204 246 0 0 0 6 119 125 62 44 106 2826 926 3752 34 1 35 678 197 875

2 1st ADJ,Cuttack 4849 746 5595 135 1 136 3 41 44 8 0 8 15 30 45 4964 758 5722 1 4 5 564 360 924

3 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 827 620 1447 1 1 2 11 37 48 0 0 0 15 30 45 824 628 1452 8 2 10 383 240 623

4 3rd ADJ, Cuttack 919 393 1312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 919 392 1311 0 0 0 516 170 686

5 POCSO ACT Court, Cuttack 0 365 365 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 0 363 363 0 0 0 0 55 55

 6 FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack 0 158 158 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 155 155 0 0 0 0 34 34

7
FTSC - II POCSO Act, 
Cuttack 0 122 122 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 118 118 0 4 4 0 22 22

8 ADJ (LR), Cuttack 210 17 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 209 17 226 0 0 0 41 0 41

9 OPID Act Court, Cuttack 54 366 420 0 4 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 55 369 424 0 0 0 20 99 119

10
SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, 
Cuttack 14 1580 1594 0 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 18 12 1596 1608 1 3 4 10 365 375

11 ADJ, Athagarh 343 568 911 17 38 55 0 0 0 0 2 2 9 34 43 351 570 921 1 2 3 19 112 131

12 ADJ, Salipur 442 343 785 8 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 28 33 445 335 780 2 6 8 73 49 122

13 Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack 0 579 579 0 6 6 0 24 24 0 0 0 0 28 28 0 581 581 0 2 2 0 466 466

14
Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), 
Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15
Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, 
Cuttack 0 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80

DJ Cadre 10510 6822 17332 203 324 527 15 115 130 15 132 147 108 241 349 10605 6888 17493 47 24 71 2304 2249 4553

16 CJM, Cuttack 0 417 417 0 12 12 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 419 419 0 4 4 0 134 134

17 ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack 0 1897 1897 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 1890 1890 0 6 6 0 1335 1335

18 Spl. Track Court, Cuttack 0 38 38 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 42 42 0 0 0 0 1 1

19 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 4413 0 4413 188 0 188 0 0 0 510 0 510 58 0 58 4033 0 4033 16 0 16 935 0 935

20 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack 1438 0 1438 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 1435 0 1435 2 0 2 400 0 400

21 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1112 0 1112 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1115 0 1115 0 0 0 490 0 490

 22 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1374 0 1374 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1366 0 1366 6 0 6 762 0 762

23 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1151 0 1151 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31 1122 0 1122 17 0 17 560 0 560

24 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 1003 0 1003 2 0 2 248 0 248 0 0 0 11 0 11 1242 0 1242 9 0 9 441 0 441

25 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 956 0 956 4 0 4 262 0 262 0 0 0 12 0 12 1210 0 1210 6 0 6 378 0 378

PROFORMA - I
Monthly Institution, Disposal & Pendency for the Month of OCTOBER, 2024
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and before)
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OCTOBER, 2024

ü Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total

×

PROFORMA - I
Monthly Institution, Disposal & Pendency for the Month of OCTOBER, 2024

Name of the Court

Opening Balance at the 
beginning of the Month

Institution / 
Restore during 

the Month

Received Cases 
during the Month

Transferred 
Cases during the 

Month

Disp. / Oth. 
during the Month

Pendency at the end of 
the Month

Disposal of cases 
which are more than Five 

Years Old (2018 
and before)

Pendency of cases which are 
more than Five Years old at the 

end of the Month. (2018 
and before)

26
CJ (SD) (Commercial. 
Court), Cuttack 1318 0 1318 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 1329 0 1329 8 0 8 167 0 167

27
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, 
Athagarh 1100 46 1146 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1 21 1104 45 1149 5 1 6 265 21 286

28
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Banki 821 371 1192 20 6 26 0 1 1 0 0 0 32 6 38 809 372 1181 14 1 15 234 156 390

29 CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur 3749 66 3815 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 23 3763 64 3827 3 0 3 1337 48 1385

30
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Narasinghpur 161 131 292 18 3 21 0 50 50 0 0 0 16 6 22 163 178 341 3 1 4 25 84 109

31
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Baramba 190 87 277 7 1 8 0 202 202 0 0 0 10 3 13 187 287 474 1 0 1 36 71 107

CJ (SD) Cadre 18786 3053 21839 349 25 374 510 267 777 510 0 510 257 48 305 18878 3297 22175 90 13 103 6030 1850 7880

32 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack 1896 0 1896 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 45 1888 0 1888 11 0 11 717 0 717

33 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 136 87 223 5 0 5 0 158 158 0 0 0 4 0 4 137 245 382 3 0 3 43 148 191

34 PMJJB, Cuttack 0 586 586 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 593 593 0 0 0 0 179 179

35
CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, 
Athagarh 69 6680 6749 0 53 53 0 57 57 0 57 57 1 28 29 68 6705 6773 1 2 3 24 1917 1941

36 CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki 263 4663 4926 0 42 42 0 43 43 0 43 43 4 20 24 259 4685 4944 4 1 5 117 1916 2033

37 CJ (JD), Salipur 1629 0 1629 34 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 1639 0 1639 5 0 5 408 0 408

38
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Narasinghpur 361 3301 3662 13 416 429 0 23 23 0 73 73 4 24 28 370 3643 4013 0 41 41 63 571 634

39
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Baramba 474 2347 2821 4 21 25 0 0 0 0 200 200 4 26 30 474 2142 2616 0 4 4 166 416 582

40 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria 69 899 968 0 29 29 0 26 26 0 26 26 1 28 29 68 900 968 0 1 1 9 60 69

 41 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali 170 2356 2526 0 43 43 0 36 36 0 36 36 4 48 52 166 2351 2517 2 13 15 48 701 749

42 SDJM (S), Cuttack 0 12592 12592 0 142 142 0 77 77 0 192 192 0 54 54 0 12565 12565 0 23 23 0 6559 6559

43 JMFC (City), Cuttack 0 8810 8810 0 148 148 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 62 62 0 8891 8891 0 40 40 0 1850 1850

44 JMFC (R), Cuttack 0 12878 12878 0 309 309 0 53 53 0 154 154 0 46 46 0 13040 13040 0 25 25 0 4627 4627

45 JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack 0 8826 8826 0 128 128 0 59 59 0 58 58 0 61 61 0 8894 8894 0 12 12 0 2739 2739

46 JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack 0 9908 9908 0 135 135 0 23 23 0 23 23 0 19 19 0 10024 10024 0 4 4 0 2916 2916

47 JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack 0 7267 7267 0 137 137 0 30 30 0 80 80 0 110 110 0 7244 7244 0 75 75 0 2756 2756

48 JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack 0 13222 13222 0 244 244 0 59 59 0 60 60 0 33 33 0 13432 13432 0 16 16 0 4395 4395

49 JMFC, Salipur 0 13010 13010 0 56 56 0 18 18 0 18 18 0 80 80 0 12986 12986 0 48 48 0 7180 7180

50 JMFC (T), Cuttack 0 43919 43919 0 617 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 766 766 0 43770 43770 0 0 0 0 1644 1644



OCTOBER, 2024

ü Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total Civil Crl. Total

×

PROFORMA - I
Monthly Institution, Disposal & Pendency for the Month of OCTOBER, 2024

Name of the Court

Opening Balance at the 
beginning of the Month

Institution / 
Restore during 

the Month

Received Cases 
during the Month

Transferred 
Cases during the 

Month

Disp. / Oth. 
during the Month

Pendency at the end of 
the Month

Disposal of cases 
which are more than Five 

Years Old (2018 
and before)

Pendency of cases which are 
more than Five Years old at the 

end of the Month. (2018 
and before)

51 JMFC, Athgarh 0 753 753 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 0 736 736 0 12 12 0 563 563

52
Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, 
Cuttack 0 812 812 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 806 806 0 7 7 0 420 420

            53 Ms. S. Sa, JMFC, Cuttack 0 486 486 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 17 17 0 569 569 0 12 12 0 316 316

54
Shri S. Mishra, JMFC (LR), 
Cuttack 0 489 489 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 482 482 0 8 8 0 119 119

55 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56
Sri. A. Mohapatra, JMFC, 
Cuttack 0 523 523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 510 510 0 9 9 0 126 126

57
Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, 
Cuttack 0 441 441 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 431 431 0 4 4 0 268 268

58 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 61 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CJ (JD) Cadre 5067 154855 159922 93 2531 2624 0 775 775 0 1025 1025 91 1492 1583 5069 155644 160713 26 357 383 1595 42386 43981

TOTAL 34363 164730 199093 645 2880 3525 525 1157 1682 525 1157 1682 456 1781 2237 34552 165829 200381 163 394 557 9929 46485 56414

A JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK 34363 164730 199093 645 2880 3525 525 1157 1682 525 1157 1682 456 1781 2237 34552 165829 200381 163 394 557 9929 46485 56414

B
Judge, Family Court 
Cuttack 1839 848 2687 63 18 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 19 78 1843 847 2690 8 2 10 74 83 157

C 2nd MACT, Cuttack 993 0 993 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 978 0 978 11 0 11 707 0 707

CUTTACK 37195 165578 202773 710 2898 3608 525 1157 1682 525 1157 1682 532 1800 2332 37373 166676 204049 182 396 578 10710 46568 57278



OCTOBER, 2024

ü

×

1 District Judge, Cuttack

2 1st ADJ,Cuttack

3 2nd ADJ, Cuttack

4 3rd ADJ, Cuttack

5 POCSO ACT Court, Cuttack

 6 FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack

7
FTSC - II POCSO Act, 
Cuttack

8 ADJ (LR), Cuttack

9 OPID Act Court, Cuttack

10
SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, 
Cuttack

11 ADJ, Athagarh

12 ADJ, Salipur

13 Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack

14
Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), 
Cuttack

15
Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, 
Cuttack

DJ Cadre

16 CJM, Cuttack

17 ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack

18 Spl. Track Court, Cuttack

19 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack

20 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack

21 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

 22 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

23 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

24 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

25 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

Name of the Court

5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO

31 3 34 1 0 1 32 3 35 584 94 678 170 27 197 754 121 875

0 1 1 0 4 4 0 5 5 423 141 564 172 188 360 595 329 924

6 2 8 1 1 2 7 3 10 339 44 383 137 103 240 476 147 623

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 173 516 84 86 170 427 259 686

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 1 55 54 1 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 1 34 33 1 0

0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 18 4 22 18 4 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 25 41 0 0 0 16 25 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 3 20 99 0 99 116 3 119

1 0 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 10 0 10 329 36 365 339 36 375

1 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 15 4 19 73 39 112 88 43 131

2 0 2 1 5 6 3 5 8 52 21 73 33 16 49 85 37 122

0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 112 354 466 112 354 466

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 75 80 5 75 80

41 6 47 10 14 24 51 20 71 1799 505 2304 1319 930 2249 3118 1435 4519

0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 79 55 134 79 55 134

0 0 0 1 5 6 1 5 6 0 0 0 979 356 1335 979 356 1335

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

2 14 16 0 0 0 2 14 16 326 609 935 0 0 0 326 609 935

1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 312 88 400 0 0 0 312 88 400

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 210 490 0 0 0 280 210 490

3 3 6 0 0 0 3 3 6 327 435 762 0 0 0 327 435 762

7 10 17 0 0 0 7 10 17 335 225 560 0 0 0 335 225 560

9 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9 406 35 441 0 0 0 406 35 441

4 2 6 0 0 0 4 2 6 308 70 378 0 0 0 308 70 378

Proforma - II

Disposal and Pendency of 5 to 10 Year Old and Over 10 Year Old Cases 

Month of OCTOBER, 2024

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Pendency

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Pendency

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Pendency



OCTOBER, 2024

ü

×

Name of the Court

26
CJ (SD) (Commercial. 
Court), Cuttack

27
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, 
Athagarh

28
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Banki

29 CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur

30
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Narasinghpur

31
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Baramba

CJ (SD) Cadre

32 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack

33 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack

34 PMJJB, Cuttack

35
CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, 
Athagarh

36 CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki

37 CJ (JD), Salipur

38
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Narasinghpur

39
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Baramba

40 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria

 41 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali

42 SDJM (S), Cuttack

43 JMFC (City), Cuttack

44 JMFC (R), Cuttack

45 JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack

46 JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack

47 JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack

48 JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack

49 JMFC, Salipur

50 JMFC (T), Cuttack

5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO

Disposal and Pendency of 5 to 10 Year Old and Over 10 Year Old Cases 

Month of OCTOBER, 2024

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Pendency

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Pendency

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Pendency

5 3 8 0 0 0 5 3 8 132 35 167 0 0 0 132 35 167

4 1 5 0 1 1 4 2 6 184 81 265 14 7 21 198 88 286

11 3 14 0 1 1 11 4 15 165 69 234 116 40 156 281 109 390

2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 1133 204 1337 33 15 48 1166 219 1385

3 0 3 1 0 1 4 0 4 16 9 25 69 15 84 85 24 109

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 28 8 36 44 27 71 72 35 107

51 39 90 4 9 13 55 48 103 3952 2078 6030 1335 515 1850 5287 2593 7880

5 6 11 0 0 0 5 6 11 499 218 717 0 0 0 499 218 717

1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 13 30 43 129 19 148 142 49 191

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 41 179 138 41 179

0 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 3 12 12 24 1303 614 1917 1315 626 1941

4 0 4 0 1 1 4 1 5 92 25 117 1517 399 1916 1609 424 2033

5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 371 37 408 0 0 0 371 37 408

0 0 0 25 16 41 25 16 41 48 15 63 416 155 571 464 170 634

0 0 0 3 1 4 3 1 4 120 46 166 315 101 416 435 147 582

0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 2 9 48 12 60 55 14 69

2 0 2 9 4 13 11 4 15 38 10 48 476 225 701 514 235 749

0 0 0 11 12 23 11 12 23 0 0 0 3584 2975 6559 3584 2975 6559

0 0 0 25 15 40 25 15 40 0 0 0 1325 525 1850 1325 525 1850

0 0 0 6 19 25 6 19 25 0 0 0 3067 1560 4627 3067 1560 4627

0 0 0 9 3 12 9 3 12 0 0 0 1828 911 2739 1828 911 2739

0 0 0 1 3 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 1990 926 2916 1990 926 2916

0 0 0 12 63 75 12 63 75 0 0 0 1757 999 2756 1757 999 2756

0 0 0 2 14 16 2 14 16 0 0 0 1518 2877 4395 1518 2877 4395

0 0 0 16 32 48 16 32 48 0 0 0 4291 2889 7180 4291 2889 7180

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1644 0 1644 1644 0 1644



OCTOBER, 2024

ü

×

Name of the Court

51 JMFC, Athgarh

52
Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

            53 Ms. S. Sa, JMFC, Cuttack

54
Shri S. Mishra, JMFC (LR), 
Cuttack

55 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

56
Sri. A. Mohapatra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

57
Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, 
Cuttack

58 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

59 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

60 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

 61 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

62 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

63 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

64 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

65 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

66 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

CJ (JD) Cadre

TOTAL

A JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK

B
Judge, Family Court 
Cuttack

C 2nd MACT, Cuttack

CUTTACK

5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO 5 - 10 YO Over 10 YO Over 5 YO

Disposal and Pendency of 5 to 10 Year Old and Over 10 Year Old Cases 

Month of OCTOBER, 2024

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Pendency

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CRIMINAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Disposal

CIVIL Over 5 YO
Pendency

TOTAL Over 5 YO
Pendency

0 0 0 2 10 12 2 10 12 0 0 0 341 222 563 341 222 563

0 0 0 2 5 7 2 5 7 0 0 0 184 236 420 184 236 420

0 0 0 5 7 12 5 7 12 0 0 0 172 144 316 172 144 316

0 0 0 7 1 8 7 1 8 0 0 0 88 31 119 88 31 119

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 6 9 3 6 9 0 0 0 92 34 126 92 34 126

0 0 0 1 3 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 183 85 268 183 85 268

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 9 26 142 215 357 159 224 383 1200 395 1595 26406 15980 42386 27606 16375 43981

109 54 163 156 238 394 265 292 557 6951 2978 9929 29060 17425 46485 36011 20403 56380

109 54 163 156 238 394 265 292 557 6951 2978 9929 29060 17425 46485 36011 20403 56414

4 4 8 2 0 2 6 4 10 65 9 74 67 16 83 132 25 157

6 5 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 369 338 707 0 0 0 369 338 707

119 63 182 158 238 396 277 301 578 7385 3325 10710 29127 17441 46568 36512 20766 57278



OCTOBER, 2024

ü

×

1 District Judge, Cuttack

2 1st ADJ,Cuttack

3 2nd ADJ, Cuttack

4 3rd ADJ, Cuttack

5 POCSO ACT Court, Cuttack

 6 FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack

7
FTSC - II POCSO Act, 
Cuttack

8 ADJ (LR), Cuttack

9 OPID Act Court, Cuttack

10
SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, 
Cuttack

11 ADJ, Athagarh

12 ADJ, Salipur

13 Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack

14
Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), 
Cuttack

15
Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, 
Cuttack

DJ Cadre

16 CJM, Cuttack

17 ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack

18 Spl. Track Court, Cuttack

19 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack

20 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack

21 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

 22 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

23 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

24 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

25 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack
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Name of the Court

26
CJ (SD) (Commercial. 
Court), Cuttack

27
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, 
Athagarh

28
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Banki

29 CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur

30
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Narasinghpur

31
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Baramba

CJ (SD) Cadre

32 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack

33 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack

34 PMJJB, Cuttack

35
CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, 
Athagarh

36 CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki

37 CJ (JD), Salipur

38
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Narasinghpur

39
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Baramba

40 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria

 41 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali

42 SDJM (S), Cuttack

43 JMFC (City), Cuttack

44 JMFC (R), Cuttack

45 JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack

46 JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack

47 JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack

48 JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack

49 JMFC, Salipur

50 JMFC (T), Cuttack
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Name of the Court

51 JMFC, Athgarh

52
Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

            53 Ms. S. Sa, JMFC, Cuttack

54
Shri S. Mishra, JMFC (LR), 
Cuttack

55 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

56
Sri. A. Mohapatra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

57
Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, 
Cuttack

58 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

59 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

60 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

 61 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

62 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

63 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

64 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

65 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

66 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

CJ (JD) Cadre

TOTAL

A JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK

B
Judge, Family Court 
Cuttack

C 2nd MACT, Cuttack
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1 District Judge, Cuttack

2 1st ADJ,Cuttack

3 2nd ADJ, Cuttack

4 3rd ADJ, Cuttack

5 POCSO ACT Court, Cuttack

 6 FTSC POCSO Act, Cuttack

7
FTSC - II POCSO Act, 
Cuttack

8 ADJ (LR), Cuttack

9 OPID Act Court, Cuttack

10
SC & ST (PoA) Act Court, 
Cuttack

11 ADJ, Athagarh

12 ADJ, Salipur

13 Spl. Judge, (Vig), Cuttack

14
Spl. Judge, (Vig - II), 
Cuttack

15
Spl. Judge, Spl. Court, 
Cuttack

DJ Cadre

16 CJM, Cuttack

17 ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack

18 Spl. Track Court, Cuttack

19 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack

20 2nd CJ (SD), Cuttack

21 1st Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

 22 2nd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

23 3rd Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

24 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack

25 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack
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Name of the Court

26
CJ (SD) (Commercial. 
Court), Cuttack

27
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, 
Athagarh

28
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Banki

29 CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ, Salipur

30
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Narasinghpur

31
CJ (SD) -cum- ASJ -cum- 
JMFC, Baramba

CJ (SD) Cadre

32 1st CJ (JD), Cuttack

33 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack

34 PMJJB, Cuttack

35
CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, 
Athagarh

36 CJ (JD) -cum- SDJM, Banki

37 CJ (JD), Salipur

38
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Narasinghpur

39
Addl. CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, 
Baramba

40 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Tigiria

 41 CJ (JD) -cum- JMFC, Niali

42 SDJM (S), Cuttack

43 JMFC (City), Cuttack

44 JMFC (R), Cuttack

45 JMFC (Cog.) - I , Cuttack

46 JMFC (Cog.) - II, Cuttack

47 JMFC (Cog.) - III, Cuttack

48 JMFC (Cog.) - IV, Cuttack

49 JMFC, Salipur

50 JMFC (T), Cuttack
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Name of the Court

51 JMFC, Athgarh

52
Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

            53 Ms. S. Sa, JMFC, Cuttack

54
Shri S. Mishra, JMFC (LR), 
Cuttack

55 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

56
Sri. A. Mohapatra, JMFC, 
Cuttack

57
Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, 
Cuttack

58 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

59 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

60 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

 61 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

62 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

63 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

64 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

65 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

66 No PO, JMFC, Cuttack

CJ (JD) Cadre

TOTAL

A JUDGESHIP of CUTTACK

B
Judge, Family Court 
Cuttack

C 2nd MACT, Cuttack
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Court Received Nature of Case No. Court From Transferred by Court Nature of Case No. Court To

4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack Suit 200 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack Suit 200 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 0

5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack Suit 200 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack Suit 200 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack Civ. Rev. 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack Civ. Rev. 1 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

OPID Court, Cuttack MJC 1 ADJ (LR), Cuttack ADJ (LR), Cuttack MJC 1 OPID Court, Cuttack 0

4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack MJC 48 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack MJC 48 4th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 0

5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack MJC 62 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack 1st CJ (SD), Cuttack MJC 62 5th Addl. CJ (SD), Cuttack 0

1st ADJ, Cuttack FAO 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack FAO 3 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack FAO 2 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack FAO 2 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack MACT 8 1st ADJ, Cuttack 1st ADJ, Cuttack MACT 8 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

525 525 0

525 525

1st ADJ, Cuttack ST 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 3 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack ST 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 3 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

FTSC - I, Cuttack ST 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 1 FTSC - I, Cuttack 0

FTSC - II, Cuttack ST 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 1 FTSC - II, Cuttack 0

OPID Court, Cuttack ST 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 1 OPID Court, Cuttack 0

CJM, Cuttack ST 5 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 5 CJM, Cuttack 0

ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack ST 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 3 ACJM (Spl.), Cuttack 0

STC, Cuttack ST 6 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 6 STC, Cuttack 0

CJ (SD), Banki ST 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack ST 1 CJ (SD), Banki 0

1st ADJ, Cuttack ST 1 3rd ADJ, Cuttack 3rd ADJ, Cuttack ST 1 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

CJ (SD), Baramba ST 2 ADJ, Athgarh ADJ, Athgarh ST 2 CJ (SD), Baramba 0

1st ADJ, Cuttack Crl. Apl. 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack Crl. Apl. 3 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack Crl. Apl. 7 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack Crl. Apl. 7 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

1st ADJ, Cuttack Crl. Rev. 3 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack Crl. Rev. 3 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack Crl. Rev. 1 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack Crl. Rev. 1 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

1st ADJ, Cuttack BLAPL 31 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack BLAPL 31 1st ADJ, Cuttack 0

2nd ADJ, Cuttack BLAPL 26 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack BLAPL 26 2nd ADJ, Cuttack 0

Vigilance - I, Cuttack BLAPL 24 District Judge, Cuttack District Judge, Cuttack BLAPL 24 Vigilance - I, Cuttack 0

FTSC - I, Cuttack POCSO 5 PCSO Court, Cuttack PCSO Court, Cuttack POCSO 5 FTSC - I, Cuttack 0

FTSC - II, Cuttack POCSO 5 PCSO Court, Cuttack PCSO Court, Cuttack POCSO 5 FTSC - II, Cuttack 0

CJ (SD), Baramba Crl. Case 200 Addl. CJ (JD), Baramba Addl. CJ (JD), Baramba Crl. Case 200 CJ (SD), Baramba 0
2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack Crl. Case 13 SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack Crl. Case 13 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 0
2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack Crl. Case 98 JMFC (Rural), Cuttack JMFC (Rural), Cuttack Crl. Case 98 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 0
2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack Crl. Case 47 JMFC - III, Cuttack JMFC - III, Cuttack Crl. Case 47 2nd CJ (JD), Cuttack 0

CJ (SD), Narasinghpur Crl. Case 50 Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur Crl. Case 50 CJ (SD), Narasinghpur 0

Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 2 SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack Crl. Case 2 Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 2 JMFC (City), Cuttack JMFC (City), Cuttack Crl. Case 2 Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 1 JMFC (Rural), Cuttack JMFC (Rural), Cuttack Crl. Case 1 Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 3 JMFC - III, Cuttack JMFC - III, Cuttack Crl. Case 3 Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 1 JMFC - IV, Cuttack JMFC - IV, Cuttack Crl. Case 1 Smt. Sunila Mishra, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Ms. Samikhya Sa, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 100 SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack Crl. Case 100 Ms. Samikhya Sa, JMFC, Cuttack 0

Shri Subham Mishra, JMFC (LR), Cuttack Crl. Case 2 JMFC (Rural), Cuttack JMFC (Rural), Cuttack Crl. Case 2 Shri Subham Mishra, JMFC (LR), Cuttack 0

Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, Cuttack Crl. Case 2 JMFC (City), Cuttack JMFC (City), Cuttack Crl. Case 2 Shri Sunaram Majhi, JMFC, Cuttack 0

JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 1 JMFC (City), Cuttack JMFC (City), Cuttack Crl. Case 1 JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack 0

SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack Crl. Case 77 SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack Crl. Case 77 SDJM (Sadar), Cuttack 0

JMFC (Rural), Cuttack Crl. Case 53 JMFC (Rural), Cuttack JMFC (Rural), Cuttack Crl. Case 53 JMFC (Rural), Cuttack 0

JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 58 JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 58 JMFC - I (Cog. Taking), Cuttack 0

JMFC - II (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 23 JMFC - II (Cog. Taking), Cuttack JMFC - II (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 23 JMFC - II (Cog. Taking), Cuttack 0

JMFC - III (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 30 JMFC - III (Cog. Taking), Cuttack JMFC - III (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 30 JMFC - III (Cog. Taking), Cuttack 0

JMFC - IV (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 59 JMFC - IV (Cog. Taking), Cuttack JMFC - IV (Cog. Taking), Cuttack Crl. Case 59 JMFC - IV (Cog. Taking), Cuttack 0

JMFC, Salipur Crl. Case 18 JMFC, Salipur JMFC, Salipur Crl. Case 18 JMFC, Salipur 0

CJ (JD), Athgarh Crl. Case 57 CJ (JD), Athgarh CJ (JD), Athgarh Crl. Case 57 CJ (JD), Athgarh 0

CJ (JD), Banki Crl. Case 43 CJ (JD), Banki CJ (JD), Banki Crl. Case 43 CJ (JD), Banki 0

Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur Crl. Case 23 Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur Crl. Case 23 Addl. CJ (JD), Narasinghpur 0

CJ (JD), Tigiria Crl. Case 26 CJ (JD), Tigiria CJ (JD), Tigiria Crl. Case 26 CJ (JD), Tigiria 0

CJ (JD), Niali Crl. Case 36 CJ (JD), Niali CJ (JD), Niali Crl. Case 36 CJ (JD), Niali 0

1157 1157 0

1157 1157
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